22 periodo

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

17:00 -
7:50

27:50 -
8:40

Mat. Discreta
Lilian

Filosofia da
Tecnologia
José geraldo

Fisica I
Rafael

Calculo Il
Miguel

Intervalo
8:40 -
8:55

38:55-
9:45

PCII
Eduardo

Sistemas Digitais
para Computagdo
Herrera

Fisica I
Rafael

49:45 -
10:35

Intervalo
10:35 -
10:50

5
10:50 -
11:40

Calculo IT
Miguel

Calculo IT
Miguel

6
11:40 -
12:30

Intervalo
12:30 -
13:50

7

13:50 -
14:40

Lab. SDC - G2
Alan

Mat. Discreta
Lilian

14:40 -
15:30

Intervalo
15:30 -
15:50

9.
15:50 -
16:40

10

16:40 -
17:30

Lab. PC1II - G2
Eduardo




42 periodo

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

17:00 -
7:50

27:50 -
8:40

AOCII
Nestor

Fisica Experimental Il
Dalson

Fisica lll
Fabio

Fisica Experimental Il
Dalson

AOCII
Nestor

Intervalo
8:40 -
8:55

3 8:55-
9:45

Calculo IV
André

Calculo IV
André

LAOCII - G1
Nestor

49:45 -
10:35

Intervalo
10:35 -
10:50

5

10:50 -
11:40

LP
Joao

LAOCII - G2
Nestor

6
11:40 -
12:30

Intervalo
12:30 -
13:50

7
13:50 -
14:40

AEDII
Michel

LAEDII - G1 LLP - G2
Michel Joao

8
14:40 -
15:30

Intervalo
15:30 -
15:50

9

15:50 -
16:40

AEDII
Michel

LAEDII -
Gl
Michel

LLP - Gl
Joao

Fisica III
Fabio

10

16:40 -
17:30




